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
OFF. (Men & Women)

Mi:,

CHILD CARE 80

<;I;YR A DOLLS i^rnsErtv
•tudent* will be;- , 

le*»on* under ' 
• lie A Al 1.A *'.'
nonv    *\^.:,<> 
we*-' iiment by 
app« lorr. 2712 
Day*. leirnlriH) 4K470 f,i nlngs. 2*ir» 
Arlington Avr.. cor. Hepulveda Blvd.,
Tori »n» r

horn*. Hot

XJH.

1 yr. or

SITUATIONS WANTED
(Women) 84

I WILL IX) 
my home

  IRON/;

fj mcn'linic In

1MO W. 303rd
/MB

TORRANCE 
PERSONNEL AGENCY

1628 Gramcrcy Avenue 
Phone Torrance 3321

WOMEN
Accounting Clerk ...... $216 mo.
Bookkeeper ..................... Open
Payroll Clerk ............ $250 mo.
Secretaries .......... to $280 mo.
Typlatfl to |240 mo.
Surgical Nuri« .......... $285 mo.

MEN
Gen. Accountant .. to $400 mo. 
Co*t Clerk Trainee .. $233 mo. 
Engineer Aircraft ............ Top*
Production 

Laborer* .............. t.o$l.BOhr.

Many More Listings 
"The Job to Fit the Person, 
The Perion to Fit the Job"

Fern Ave.
Owner leaving   must sell 2 
bdrm. home. Lot 50x150 ft., 
IVi car garage, newly decor­ 
ated. Full price $7500. Easy 
terms.

County
2 bdrm. home wiuh attached 
garage. 50 x 150 ft. lot. Good 
location. Full price $6000   
Small down, $45 per mo.

Will State G.I.
Spacious 6 burin, nome on cor­ 
ner lot. Large kitchen with 
lots of tile, hdwd. floors, dou­ 
ble garage, fenced and sprink­ 
ling system. Full price $11,300.
Lower Hollywood Riviera
New ultra modern 3 bdrm. 
home, unrestricted ocean view,
2 baths, radiant heating, fire­ 
place, aluminum casement win­ 
dows. You must act quickly to 
buy this one. Call for appoint­ 
ment today. Full price $18,950. 
Terms.

4 Bedroom Home
New old world type home   
located In lower Hollywood 
Riviera. Large stone fireplace, 
beam ceiling, natural wood 
kitchen, separate dining room, 
built in nook in kitchen, 1% 
baths, forced air heating, large 
corner lot. Over 1800 «q. ft. of 
living area. Good financing. 
Only $24,900.

Torrance Plaza
3 bdrm. home, completely fenc­ 
ed and landscaped. Barbecue, 
double garage, disposal and 
dishwasher. Full price $13,500.

Close to Schools 
bdrm. home, hdwd. floors, 

large bdrms., fenced yard, gar­ 
den, double garage, corner lo­ 
cation, Torrance proper. Full 
price $8600. Terms.

Torrance Gardens
bdrm. stucco, fenced yard, 

landscaped, dishwasher & dis­ 
posal', excellent location. Full 
price only $12,000. Terms.

4 Flat
Located on Torrance Blvd., be­ 
tween Crenshaw & Beech. In­ 
come $250 per mo.

Corner Lot 
70 x 130 ft. Street, sewer, side 
walks, curbs in and paid for 
Full price $1800 cash.

Lots
Vacant residential lots, approx 
80x150 ft. Full price $175< 
cash.

Commercial Property 
Two street frontage, suitabl 
for rest home, professiona 
bldg., day nursery. Downtown 
location. Priced to sell. Cal 
today for appt.

ALTER REALTY 
& INSURANCE

REALTORS

1436 MARCELINA AVE
Opposite Post Office 

Phones: Torrance 2555
and NKvada 6-3450

9 Offices in This Area
to Serve Youl

• HOMES FOR SALE 60 • HOMES FOR SALE B0|f> HOMES FOR SALE 60 • HOMES FOR SALE 60

EXCEPTIONAL BUY Three 
  bdrm. stucco near Fern Ave. 

school. Home has fireplace, 
hdwd. floors, tile, furnace, 2 
car garage. Fruit trees, 50 
by 150 lot. Only $10,950. 
Good terms.

PRICE REDUCED Beautiful 
2 bdrms. & den ranch style 
home, near Fern Ave. school. 
Fireplace, lots of tile, dining
room, stall 
60x150 ft.

shower in bath, 
lot. Fruit trees.

2'/2 car garage. $12,950.
VACANT Furnished 2 bdrm. 

stucco near parochial school. 
$10,500 $3500 down.

$1500 DOWN Nice 2 bdrm. 
home with hdwd. floors, tile, 
furnace. Close in. $8600.

LARGE 2 BDRM. FRAME  
with rental in rear. Only 
$9500 $2500 down.

TRIPLEX Exceptionally well 
built, with room for 3 more 
units. Walking distance of 
town.

HOME WITH RENTAL   
Lovely 2 bdrm. frame. Fire­ 
place, furnace, carpeting & 
tile. Attractive bachelor apt. 
in rear. Near Torrance Ele­
mentary School. 
Down.

Only $2750

$1000 DOWN  Nice 2 bdrna. 
frame home on 221st St.  
Large garage, 40x180 lot. 
Sewer. $7350 full price.

BEAUTIFUL 2 bdrms. A den 
ranch style home. Near Fern 
Ave. School. Fireplace, lots 
of tile, dining room, stall 
shower In bath. 60 x 150 ft. 
lot. Fruit trees, 2% car gar. 
$13,750. Terms.

4 LARGE 1 BDRM. APTS.  
Best condition and location. 
4 car gar. $230 mo. income.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND , 

INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 1008

TODAY OUR OFFICE
*

Offers the buying public the finest homes we have had in years. Our
whole office force has worked hard when listing these properties to

give both buyer and seller a fair market value!

TORRANCE PLAZA
Two excellent 3 bedroom G. I. Resales in 
Torrance Plaza, all priced below the mar­ 
ket that similar homes have been bringing. 
Very easy financing and low monthly pay­ 
ments. Features stall shower and fire­ 
places, automatic dishwashers and garbage 
disposals, and 2 car garages. $13,500 and 
$13,650.

MODERN TWO BEDROOM
Very nice modern designed 2 bedroom, 
close to Catholic school on a large R-2 lot- 
Large enough for another home to be built 
in front. Has nice block fence, landscaped, 
owner rents part of garage for $10 per mo. 
Total monthly payment only $80. Total 
selling price only $7500. A real buy.

LOMITA INCOME
On nice street, Lomita, on a good corner 
lot, we offer 2 units on 1 lot. A two bed­ 
room home and a 1 bedroom apartment 
over two car garage. This Spanish stucco 
has been redecorated and is a good invest­ 
ment for someone who wants a home and 
income. Total price only $13,500.

$600 DOWN 3 DUPLEXES
For sale, owner leaving town and wants 
quick sale. All rented, very low vacancy 
factor. Each unit has one 2 bedroom and 
1 bedroom units. Close to each other. $600 
down on each duplex or $1800 down buys 
all 3. See our office for details.

3 BEDROOM JUST LISTED
Nice solid 3 bedroom home with full dining 
room and large service porch in excellent 
location on Martina St. Close to Baptist 
Church. Very clean and nicely kept. Total 
price only $11,500.

STATE VETERANS
We have 8 new 3 bedroom homes with fire­ 
places, forced air heat, garbage disposal, 
that will State G. I. If you have waited for 
a fine home, let us show you these excel­ 
lent homes from $11,300 to $14,000.

G. I. RESALES
Very nice 3 bedroom home with 2 fire­ 
places, large bathroom and kitchen, very 
large living room, nice hardwood floors. 
Features the new popular center hall plan. 
Takes only $2900 down to handle. Total 
price $13,800.

HOWARD PERCY'S OFFICE
. THERESA RUSSELL and FRED

2224 TORRANCE BLVD.
HANSEN, Associates

Phone Torrance 983

Near
PALM SPRINGS 

y2 Hour Drive
10 Percent Down with 

Low Monthly Payments
2 '/a acres with 4 rows of 

date trees .................... $1700
5 acres bare .................... $3000
6 acres bare .................... $5000
5 acres, corner lot on

paved streets .............. $6000
5 acres with a concrete

block house started .... $6000 
5 acres filled with bearing

date trees and a 2 bdrm.
"adobe" ranch house $19,000 

10 acres filled with date
trees and 2 rentals.  
Dates bring in money
once a year .............. $19,000

Trades Might Be Accepted.

BOB L HAGGARD
  REALTOR   

"Bill" McEwen and Bob
Owens   Associates 

1409 Marcelina Torranc* 654
  Evenings   

Lomita 1141-W and 2571-R

3 BDRM.   Approximately 7 
years old. Hdwd. floors, close 
in. Approximately 1150 sq 
ft. floor space. Full Price 
$11.500. Terms.

3 BDRM. HOME 60 x 96 cor 
ner. Near new. Kitchen is 
knotty pine A tile. 1% baths, 
separate dining room. 2 car 
garage. Breezeway & red­ 
wood fence. Near bus. Full 
price $13,900. W« will *ub- 
mit your down.

UNFURNISHED DUPLEX   
County. Net income $90 mo. 
Full price $7900. Low down 
payment. Owner will finance 
6% Interest.

STUCCO DUPLEX  1 bdrm. 
each. Net Income $98 mo. 
Full price $7900. $1500 down, 
balance $45 mo.

WEBACK 
REAL ESTATE

2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Torrance 2580

Torrance Press 

CLASSIFIEDS 

Bring Results!

"$695
Moves You 

In Now"
New Spacious 2 Bedroom

Home with Garage
$8950 FULL PRICE

Oak floors, wall furnace, tile
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
• HOMES FOR 8ALE 00

o^Tsi^^
G.I. RESALE
1704 KORNBLUM

Southeast Corner of
174th St., North Torrance
6 room, 3 bdrm. stucco, 1V£ 

years old. Full price $10,750. 
$1750 down, payable $60.56 
per mo., Includes taxes and 
insurance at 4% interest. 
This house has many extras. 
Phone MEnlo 4-7663   Eve­ 
nings, MEnlo 4-1456.

G.I. Resale
Recently released this dandy 

2 bdrm. /tucco home. Side 
drive to dbl. garage. Drive 
by 21139 S. Denker Ave. 
$1500 down will handle. Call 
agent, Torrance 609.

2-BEDROOM Stucco; 3 years old. 7 
bearing fruit trees; lot 50x150. 
completely fenced and crossed 
fenced; new chicken house. larjzr 
kitchen with garbajip dl.iponal; tile 
and lots of cupboard*, Pullman 
bath. Rlass Inclosed tub. 2-car 
separate garage. Prlecd .$11.800; 
$4.500 down; balance at 1st Trust 
Deed at 6%. Phone Lomita 130.VM

MAKE OFFER on down payment. '2 
bedrooms, like new, dinettes, tile 
and hardwood floors, redwood fence, 
disposal. 1H yrs. old. Two streets 
West of OTiwhaw. South of El 
Cnmlno College. 17412 Elgan. North 
Torrance. ________

feY OWNER! 2-bdi-m. frame. Newly 
redecorated & paint. Fruit trees. 
H-acr* fenced, dhl. gar. Other 
hldgs. Will accept truck as part 
down payment. 25107 Cypress. 
Lomtta.

FOR SALE BY OWNER $800 down. 
2 bdrm home, 22010 Meyler near 
Harbor General Hospital. Garb, 
dlsp. and other Improvements In­ 
side. Terms on balance of equity.

BY OWNER, NEW :< RORM Shake 
roof. 1V4 bath, garb. dlsp. Nr. 
schools stores A transp. Owner 
leaving business elsewher*. 

201 n W. 23Rth
3 BEDRMS.; tile kitchen A bath. 

Venetian blinds, center hall, stone- 
tex front. G.I. Resale, $9,750. 
20810 So. Western Ave., Torrance.

SEE 2-BDRM. STUCCO at 3428 W. 
186th St. Choice corner lot. near 
schools. $850 dn. Full Pr. .K6.700.

INCOME PROPERTY 54

MUST BE SOLD!
2 HOUSES on one lot. 

Both stucco, 5 room 
front, 3 rm. rear. Plus 
double gar. with work 
shop attached. Located 
1437 W. 215th.

ONLY 
$2500 DOWN
Full Price $13,600. payable

$100 per mo. Income $65.00
per month A owner
Phone MEnlo 4-7663

MTCnlo 4-1456

REAL ESTATE 
EXCHANGES

58

10 ACRES on Highway Pfl near 
UranU Pan*. Or«. \VI<1« frontage. 
Cre«k through property. Land 
tillable and level. 2-story home 
wltb modern facilities. A trad* I* 
posslbl*. Lomita 3138-W.

WILL EXCHANGE large equity tn 
lovely 2 bdrm furn. FHA home In 
S.W. Torrance for large late model 
house trailer, clear. FK. .VOtil.

LOTS FOR SALE 60
(Business & Residential)

North Torrance, 45 x 140
$350 Down. $1650,Full Price

Near Harbor City 
R-3   50x200

$500 Down. $2150 Full Price

WEBACK 
REAL ESTATE

2O93 Torrance Blvd. 
Phon« Torranot 2580

LOTS FOR SALE 60 
(Business & Residential)

NICK INCOME LOT. 80x130 in Club 
San Morltz adjacent to Crestline. 
Lifetime membership included. Total 
price $l.MX\ $ISOO dn. Phone agent 
983. 'J^4 Torr. Blvd.

FURNISHED APTS. 
FOR RENT

70

FURNISHED Apt. 2 rms. with priv. 
bath. Adults only. Utilities paid. 
19fS4'4 W. <*arson.

33.   Rome old furniture; S rooms 
adults, no drinkers, free rent as 
maintenance & mannRer If suitable. 
8(12 E. Sartori after 6 p.m. or 
owner, Thornwall fi?20. 153 W. Tlst, 
Los Angeles 3. Calif.

3-BDRM HOME. furn. See to ap­ 
preciate. Lo<yited 22907 S. Meyler. 
Torrance. Phone Menlo 9-2618 after

ATT. furnished, include* 
utilities. .<:47.:iO per mo. 

222-4 Torr. Blvd.

UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOR RENT

72

IN NICE TRIPLEX across from 
Columbia Steel Mill. Front 1-bdrm. 
apt. with gar. Washroom, panel ray 
ht, built In antenna for television. 
A nice location close In. Adulta 
only. No pets. 
739 Bolder Phone S4S-M

TRAILER PARKS 74

City Trailer Park
16600 S. Main, Gardena 

MEnlo 4-2452
tt MILES FROM DOUGLAS

(Torrance Plant)
SPACE $12.50 MO. UP
Clean restrooms, large lots

Section for Adults
TRAILERS FOR SALE
Factory Made   |300 Up .1

$25 Down. Pay Ilka rent.
SEA BREEZE TRAILER PARK. 

Accommodations for large trailers. 
Slfi per mo. Hot water Included. 
Paved streets: dost to Harbor Hos­ 
pital. Tor. vmrd A Meyler.
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